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Technology Creates A Better Life

LIGHT THE WORLD

ILLUMINATE THE FUTURE

Product  Description 
LED Wall Washer

LED Street Light

LED Point Light Source

LED Flood Light

LED strip light

LED corrugated light

LEDLIGHTING

Special protection
Outdoor lightning protection 

and anti-static

Professional technology          
Imported high-efficiency chip

Structural waterproof
Integrated structural design

Safe and secure
Built-in constant current drive

Independent research and 
development

Independent mold development 
and production

Free match
Free to add accessories

LED Flood Light TL-LH3201

* Smooth appearance curve, stylish and beautiful appearance. Cavity structure and independent heat

dissipation are adopted to fully guarantee the stability and long lifespan of the LED;

* High-conductivity aluminum radiator, ventilation and convection design, smaller fixture and the larger

power. SUS304 stainless steel screw bracket is equipped with a dial, with gear locking function;

* Glue-free waterproof design, protection level Ip65;

* The fixture is made of high-strength die-cast aluminum, and the surface is treated with fluorocarbon

spraying. The lampshade is made of high-strength tempered glass, which is resistant to impact and

friction;

* Good electromagnetic compatibility and no electromagnetic interference to the surrounding

environment.

Features

Product Specification

Model

Power

Number of LEDs/light sources

Beam angle

Color temperature

Installation method

IP rating

Product size (L×W×H)

Packing size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

Certification

TL-LH3201

15W

CREE/4PCS

15° (30, 45, 60° optional)

3000K (1900-5700K optional)

Fixed

IP65

85×85×142mm

670×280×220mm

12.8KG 

1KG

CE/ROHS

LED Linear Light TL-LH2304

Features
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Product Specification

Model 

Input voltage/power

Number of LED lamp 

bead/light source 

Beam angle

Color temperature

Control method 

Installation method

IP level

Fixture size (L×W×H)

Net weight

Certificate

TL-LH2304

DC24V/50Hz/10W

San’an 5050/48PCS

120°

RGB

DMX512/8 bands

Fixed (fastener is optional)

IP65

1000×50×60mm

0.7KG

CE/ROHS

* Unique structure, simple and beautiful appearance, waterproof design with full sealant potting, and

protection level of Ip65;

* 6063 aluminum alloy fixture, SUS304 stainless steel screw, multiple installation methods, surface

electrostatic spraying paint, strong corrosion resistance, making it suitable for harsh outdoor

environments;

* It has the excellent optical performance, and the external anti-UV PC cover can effectively improve the

uniformity of light mixing effects;

* The integration of monochromatic/RGB/RGBW supports DMX512 control system; concise wiring makes

the fixture installation and maintenance more convenient;
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TL-LH3202

10W

85×85×92mm

670×280×175mm

10KG

0.8KG

TL-LH3203

10W

8°

85×85×92mm

670×280×175mm

10KG 

0.8KG

TL-LH2305

5W

San’an 5050/24PCS

DMX512/4 bands

500×50×60mm

0.4KG

TL-LH2306

3W

San’an 5050/12PCS

DMX512/2 bands

300×50×60mm

0.4KG
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LED Street Light TL-124 

* Modular design, simple tools on-site maintenance.

* IP66 waterproof design, high efficient heat dissipation performance.

* Intelligent constant current drive technology, breaking the bottleneck of power supply life.

* Human efficacy light distribution, uniform road lighting.

* Free serialization, full power solution.

Product Specification

Product Model

Rated Power

Product Dimension(LxWxH)

Product Weight

LED Type

Input Voltage

Beam Angel

Light Source Color Temperature

Light Body Material 

Light Body Color 

Control Mode

Environmental Temperature

Luminous Efficiency

Protection Level

TL-124

35W 

355x183x80mm 

1.3kg 

SMD3030 

AC100~270V 

80°x140°

2200~6500K 

AL 

Silver 

Constantly bright 

-20°~50°C

>100 lm/W

IP65

75W

505x260x95mm

2.95kg

Features

LED Wall Washer TL-LH1101

* Simple appearance design, economical and practical structure;

* The fixture has high luminous uniformity and brightness;

* Electronic constant current program design ensures stable quality and long;

* The light projection angle and position are adjustable, making it always in the best state for the most
satisfactory lighting effects.

Product Specification

Model 

Input voltage/power

Number of LED bead/light source

Beam angle

Color temperature

Installation method

IP rating

Product size (L×W×H)

Packaging size (L×W×H)

Net weight

Certification

TL-LH1101

24W

Philips 3030/24PCS

25*45° (45, 60° optional)

3000K (1900-5700K optional)

Fixed 

IP65

1000×28×77.5mm

1070×340×190mm

1KG

CE/ROHS

Features

LED Point Light TL-LH4101

* Original appearance design, simple overall appearance, angular, exquisite and beautiful, structural
waterproof design, waterproof grade Ip65;

* High grayscale, high refresh, flicker-free and color design;

* Uniform and soft luminescence, no dark areas.

Product Specification

Model

Input voltage/power

Number of LEDs/light sources

Beam angle

Color temperature

Installation method

IP rating

Size (L×W×H)

Packing size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

Certification

TL-LH4101

3W

EPISTAR 3535/12PCS

120°

3000K (1900, 2100, 4000, 5700K optional)

Fixed

IP65

122×94×54mm

535×405×255

16KG (48PCS/box)

0.3KG

CE/ROHS

Features

Related Products

  
LED STREET LIGHT

 

 
LED CORRUGATED LIGHT

  
LED FLOOD LIGHT

   
LED UNDERWATER LIGHT LED UNDERGROUND LIGHT

 
LED WINDOW LIGHT

  
LED WALL WAHSER

LED Linear Light
   

LED POINT LIGHT SOURCE

TL-LH1102

12W

12PCS

500×28×77.5mm

570×310×310mm

0.6KG

TL-LH1103

6W

6PCS

300×28×77.5mm

370×340×370mm

0.4KG

TL-LH4102

5W

EPISTAR 3535/24PCS
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